Public Hearing for Settlement Date: 3/30/2022 Garfield Township Hall 1138 W. Erickson Road, Linwood, MI 48634

•	Mee	ting called to order at:	
		6:44 PM	
•	Publ	ic attendance:	
		3	
	Roll	Call·	
•	✓	James Dubay - Supervisor	
	~	Sean Gorman - Clerk	
		Karen Snyder - Treasurer	
		Paul Niemiec - Trustee Leroy Day - Trustee	
		20.07.24740000	
•		ge of Allegiance	
	~	Completed	
•	Agen	ıda	
			_
	0	Bank Account: Independent I	Bank
	0	Settlement with the County:	3/17/2022
		Diago Financial Statement on	Files Refere Contember 2022
	0	Approved By	File: Before September 2022 Seconded By
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
		James Dubay - Supervisor Sean Gorman - Clerk	James Dubay - Supervisor Sean Gorman - Clerk
		Karen Snyder - Treasurer	Karen Snyder - Treasurer
		Paul Niemiec - Trustee	Paul Niemiec - Trustee
		Leroy Day - Trustee	Leroy Day - Trustee
		Note:	
		Approved by all.	
	0	Motion to levy tax rate to the	e maximum amount allowed by the state:
		o Approved By	Seconded By
		James Dubay - Supervisor	James Dubay - Supervisor
		Sean Gorman - Clerk	Sean Gorman - Clerk
		Karen Snyder - Treasurer	Karen Snyder - Treasurer
		✓ Paul Niemiec - Trustee Leroy Day - Trustee	Paul Niemiec - Trustee ✓ Leroy Day - Trustee
		Note:	Letoy bay Trustee
		Approved by all.	
	0	Choose Newspaper of choice	: Pinconning Journal
		Approved By	Seconded By
		James Dubay - Supervisor	James Dubay - Supervisor
		Sean Gorman - Clerk	Sean Gorman - Clerk
		✓ Karen Snyder - Treasurer✓ Paul Niemiec - Trustee	Karen Snyder - Treasurer Paul Niemiec - Trustee
		Leroy Day - Trustee	Leroy Day - Trustee
		Note:	

L	Approved by all.			
0	Choose Law Firm of choice: Foster Swift			
Г	Approved By	Seconded By		
	James Dubay - Superviso Sean Gorman - Clerk Karen Snyder - Treasurer Paul Niemiec - Trustee Leroy Day - Trustee	Sean Gorman - Clerk		
	Note:			
	Approved by all.			
_				
Г	Choose Bank of choice: Independent Bank			
-	Approved By	Seconded By		
	James Dubay - Superviso Sean Gorman - Clerk Karen Snyder - Treasurei Paul Niemiec - Trustee Leroy Day - Trustee	Sean Gorman - Clerk		
_	Note:			
	Approved by all.			
	Approved By James Dubay - Superviso Sean Gorman - Clerk Karen Snyder - Treasurer Paul Niemiec - Trustee Leroy Day - Trustee Note: Approved by all.	Sean Gorman - Clerk		
dioi	urnment:			
	Motion made by to adjourn at:			
Г	7:04 PM			
	Approved By	Seconded By		
	James Dubay - Sup Sean Gorman - Cle Karen Snyder - Tre Paul Niemiec - Tru Leroy Day - Truste	ervisor James Dubay - Superv rk Sean Gorman - Clerk asurer Karen Snyder - Treasu stee Paul Niemiec - Truste		
	James Dubay - Sup Sean Gorman - Cle Karen Snyder - Tre Paul Niemiec - Tru Leroy Day - Truster Note:	ervisor James Dubay - Superv rk Sean Gorman - Clerk asurer Karen Snyder - Treasu stee Paul Niemiec - Truste		
	James Dubay - Sup Sean Gorman - Cle Karen Snyder - Tre Paul Niemiec - Tru Leroy Day - Truste	ervisor James Dubay - Superv rk Sean Gorman - Clerk asurer Karen Snyder - Treasu stee Paul Niemiec - Truste		